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NEW QUESTION: 1A Citrix Administrator needs to block all local printer access from users in
the Marketing department who are connecting remotely, but who should still have access when
connecting inside the corporate network using the same Citrix Gateway.What can the
administrator configure to accomplish this?A. SmartControlB. Simple access control list (ACL)
C. Extended access control list (ACL)D. AppFlowAnswer: A

NEW QUESTION: 2Which of the following connectors are used with fiber-optic cables?Each
correct answer represents a complete solution. Choose three.A. F-TypeB. SCC. MT-RJD. ST
Answer: B,C,DExplanation:Following connectors are used with fiber-optic cables:SC
connector: A subscriber connector (SC) is a fiber-optic connector used with multimode fiber. It
is a square shaped connector used for terminating fiber optic cables. SC connectors have a
push-pull latching mechanism to provide quick insertion and removal while also ensuring a
positive connection.ST connector: A straight tip (ST) connector is a fiber-optic connector used
with multimode fiber. An ST connector has a 2.5mm shaft and bayonet locking ring, and allows
quick connect and disconnect of125 micron multi-mode fiber.MT-RJ connector: The MT-RJ
connector is the most recent type of small form factor fiber optic connector. The MT-RJ fiber
connector is less than half the size of the SC duplex connector and transceiver, so it doubles the
port density of fiber-optic LAN equipment. The connector is a 2-fiber connector and takes up no
more room than an RJ-45 jack.Answer option D is incorrect. An F-type connector is a threaded
medium performance coaxial signal connector, which is used in TVs and VCRs. The pin of the
connector is actually the center conductor of the coaxial cable. It is an inexpensive connector.

NEW QUESTION: 3SGOS is based on which other operating system?A. pSOSB. WindowsC. Unix
D. VxWorksE. None of the aboveAnswer: B

NEW QUESTION: 4A project team estimates that they should complete 30 story points in the
current iteration. Partway through the iteration they realize that they will complete 50 story
points at their current rate. The team should:A. Shorten the iteration to meet the estimated
velocity.B. Release members to meet the estimated velocity.C. Continue to work with the
estimated velocity.D. Increase their estimated velocity.Answer: BExplanation:
Explanation/Reference:Explanation:
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